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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT02765 - 12/09/25  Regular Payables 2

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

VEN03504 - BAUGH, KARLAVendor: Vendor Total: 2,500.00

12/9/202512/9/2025 12/9/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashDA Contract Appellate Attorney DEC 2025 1 …

INV0015497 Invoice 0.002,500.00 2,500.000.00 0.0012/9/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00DA Contract Appellate Attorney DEC 20…

Item Description

2,500.00

Price TaxAmount

2,500.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-475-1030 SALARY ASSISTANT D.A. 2,500.00 100.00%

VEN05639 - R & B Vocational Training, LLCVendor: Vendor Total: 5,200.00

12/9/202512/9/2025 12/9/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashPCT 3 Professional Truck Driving-Lewis/Owe…

1635 Invoice 0.005,200.00 5,200.000.00 0.0012/9/2025

No

2,600.002.00

Units

0.00PCT 3 Professional Truck Driving-Lewis/…

Item Description

5,200.00

Price TaxAmount

5,200.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

Goods

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

230-623-4270 TRAVEL/TRAINING 5,200.00 100.00%

00627 - THE FANNIN COUNTY LEADERVendor: Vendor Total: 140.79

12/9/202512/9/2025 12/9/2025

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashNOVEMBER 2025  BIDS and NOTICES

INV0015498 Invoice 0.00140.79 140.790.00 0.0012/9/2025

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00NOVEMBER 2025  BIDS and NOTICES

Item Description

140.79

Price TaxAmount

140.790.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-409-4300 BIDS & NOTICES 140.79 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 7,840.797,840.793 0.00 7,840.790.00

7,840.79 0.00 0.00 7,840.79 0.00 7,840.79Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

BIDS & NOTICES100-409-4300 140.79

SALARY ASSISTANT D.A.100-475-1030 2,500.00

2,640.79Total:

Account Name Amount

TRAVEL/TRAINING230-623-4270 5,200.00

5,200.00Total:


